
 
Pastors 
Dan Lewis 
Pastor and Head of StaƯ 
dan@firstonthird.org 
x113 
 
Natalie Raygor 
Associate Pastor, Children and Youth 
natalie@firstonthird.org 
x114 
 
Jim Morgan 
Parish Associate 
jim@firstonthird.org 
 
Diane Giannola 
Parish Associate 
diane@firstonthird.org 
x115 
 
Music 
John Tabler 
Director of Music 
john@firstonthird.org 
x116 
 
Benjamin Horrell 
Associate Director of Music 
benjamin@firstonthird.org 
 
School 
Anna Martin  
Director of Preschool and Kindergarten 
anna@firstonthird.org 
x121 
      
    

 
OƯice 
Amy Osborne 
OƯice Manager 
amy@firstonthird.org 
x136 
 
Nick Gude 
Facilities Manager 
nick@firstonthird.org 
x159 
 
Laura Tingelstad 
Director of Communications & Engagement 
laura@firstonthird.org 
x130 
OƯice hours are Sunday – Thursday 
 
Nalani Ballard 
Scheduling & Publishing Coordinator 
(baptisms, weddings, tours, newsletter) 
nalani@firstonthird.org 
x158  
(Hours: T: 9am – 2pm; W & Th: 9am – 5pm;  
F: 9am – 3pm/ summer hours: 9am -12pm) 
 
Melissa Howdershelt 
Membership Coordinator 
(visitor outreach, membership, event 
registrations, Realm assistance) 
melissa@firstonthird.org 
x111 
(Hours: M: 9am – 5pm; T – Th: 9am – 1pm) 
 
Pastor on Call- (910) 762-6688 extension 200 

 

FPC Office Staff Information 
 

       

125 S. 3rd Street Wilmington, NC 28401 
910.762.6688 

hello@firstonthird.org 
www.firstonthird.org 

 


